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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FM

DTV

FX

DTV

LPT

FS

AM

Call Sign

WJITW

WKYS

KSAT-TV

K280FJ

WTGS

K25PE-D

KJILV

WZZA

Facility ID  Station Type

57794

73200

53118

88557

27245

29113

58843

47087

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1480.0

93.9

12

103.9

26

25

97.7

1410.0

City, State

BRIDGEPORT,
AL

WASHINGTON

,DC

SAN ANTONIO
, TX

THE DALLES,

OR

HARDEEVILLE
, SC

DECORAH, IA

LOS ALTOS,
CA

TUSCUMBIA,
AL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PARTNERS MEDIA
INVESTMENTS LLC

RADIO ONE
LICENSES, LLC

GRAHAM MEDIA
GROUP, SAN
ANTONIO, INC.

BICOASTAL MEDIA
LICENSES IV, LLC

WTGS LICENSEE,
LLC

IOWA PUBLIC
BROADCASTING
BOARD

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

MUSCLE SHOALS
BROADCASTING CO.

Status Date

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000092127

0000105956

0000112317

0000112108

0000110748

0000093990

0000112077

0000081521
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover
Amendment

Service

FM

FX

DTX

FX

FX

FX

FX

LPD

Call Sign

WRJL-

FM

W269DZ

KNTV

K222DL

W253CE

W244EL

W286DC

WPED-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

57436

201533

35280

146402

200144

145754

156707

188067

Main

Auxiliary

Channel/Freq.

99.9

104.9

13

94.3

98.5

96.5

105.1

19

City, State

EVA, AL

EAGLE RIVER,

Wi

SAN JOSE, CA

HOT SPRINGS

, SD

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ROJO, INC.

HEARTLAND COMM.
LICENSE, LLC

NBC TELEMUNDO
LICENSE LLC

NELLY
BROADCASTING,
LLC.

VALDOSTA, GA  W.G.0.V., INC.

SUTTON, WV

EAST LANSING

, Ml

Memphis, TN

SUMMIT MEDIA
BROADCASTING, L.L.
C.

BOARD OF
TRUSTEES OF
MICHIGAN STATE
UNIVERSITY

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

Status Date

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/17/2020

04/16/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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