Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000090732	Renewal of License	AM	WJTW	57794	Main	1480.0	BRIDGEPORT, AL	PARTNERS MEDIA INVESTMENTS LLC	04/17/2020	Granted
0000073979	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WKYS	73200	Main	93.9	WASHINGTON , DC	RADIO ONE LICENSES, LLC	04/17/2020	Granted
0000112298	License To Cover	DTV	KSAT-TV	53118	Main	12	SAN ANTONIO , TX	GRAHAM MEDIA GROUP, SAN ANTONIO, INC.	04/17/2020	Granted
0000110966	Minor Modification	FX	K280FJ	88557	Main	103.9	THE DALLES, OR	BICOASTAL MEDIA LICENSES IV, LLC	04/17/2020	Granted
0000112289	License To Cover	DTV	WTGS	27245	Main	26	HARDEEVILLE , SC	WTGS LICENSEE, LLC	04/17/2020	Granted
0000112327	License To Cover	LPT	K25PE-D	29113	Main	25	DECORAH, IA	IOWA PUBLIC BROADCASTING BOARD	04/17/2020	Granted
0000096499	Minor Modification Amendment	FS	KJLV	58843	Main	97.7	LOS ALTOS, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	04/17/2020	Granted
0000092786	Renewal of License	AM	WZZA	47087	Main	1410.0	TUSCUMBIA, AL	MUSCLE SHOALS BROADCASTING CO.	04/17/2020	Granted

Federal Communications Commission 445 12th Street SW Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000092127	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WRJL- FM	57436	Main	99.9	EVA, AL	ROJO, INC.	04/17/2020	Granted
0000105956	Minor Modification	FX	W269DZ	201533		104.9	EAGLE RIVER, WI	HEARTLAND COMM. LICENSE, LLC	04/17/2020	Granted
0000112317	Construction Permit	DTX	KNTV	35280	Auxiliary	13	SAN JOSE, CA	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	04/17/2020	Granted
0000112108	License To Cover	FX	K222DL	146402		94.3	HOT SPRINGS , SD	NELLY BROADCASTING, LLC.	04/17/2020	Granted
0000110748	Minor Modification	FX	W253CE	200144		98.5	VALDOSTA, GA	W.G.O.V., INC.	04/17/2020	Granted
0000093990	Minor Modification	FX	W244EL	145754		96.5	SUTTON, WV	SUMMIT MEDIA BROADCASTING, L.L. C.	04/17/2020	Granted
0000112077	License To Cover	FX	W286DC	156707		105.1	EAST LANSING , MI	BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	04/17/2020	Granted
0000081521	License To Cover Amendment	LPD	WPED- LD	188067		19	Memphis, TN	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	04/16/2020	Granted